Plastic Filter Housings
Top Quality and Economical
Plastic Filter Housings
Single Cartridge Filter Housings
For Residential and Light Commercial Applications
ES-WQ-PWHP
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

(10" and 20")
Blue/Black
(10" and 20")
Clear
(10" and 20")
PWHIB10FF
PWHIB10FFC
Individually Boxed Plastic Housings in Master Cartons
Indivisually Boxed Plastic Housing with Filter Cartridge in Master Cartons
*Complete with housing, wrench, bracket and mounting screws
** Complete with housing, wrench, bracket, mounting screws and 5 micron pleated cartridge.
For additional information on pleated filter cartridges, access online literature ES-WQ-PWPL
Poly Filter Housing
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE SIZE PIPE TYPE SUMP CAP CASE QTY.
PWHIB34VIH   7100267 10" 3/4" Valve-In-Head Clear White 4
PWHIB10FF   7100268 10" 1" Full Flow (FF) Blue Black 4
PWHIB10FFCL 7100516 10" 1" Full Flow (FF) Clear Black 4
PWHIB20FF  7100269 20" 1" Full Flow (FF) Blue Black 4
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE SIZE PIPE TYPE SUMP CAP CASE QTY.
PWHIB10FFC** 7100659 10" 1" Full Flow (FF) Blue Black 4
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE SIZE PIPE SUMP CAP # CASE
White Housings
PWHP512W   7100589 5" 1⁄2" White White 12
Clear Housings
PWHP1014CPR 7100271 10" 1⁄4" Clear White PR 4
PWHP1012CPR  7100273 10" 1⁄2" Clear White PR 4
PWHP1034CPR   7100275 10" 3⁄4" Clear White PR 4
PWHP10FF1CPR   7100284 10" 1" Clear Black PR 4
PWHP20FF1CPR  7100285 20" 1" Clear Black PR 4
10" Residential Housings
PWHP1014BPR   7100277 10" 1⁄4" Blue Black PR 4
PWHP1012BPR   7100279 10" 1⁄2" Blue Black PR 4
PWHP1034BPR  7100281 10" 3⁄4" Blue Black PR 4
20" Residential Housings
PWHP2012BPR  7100283 20" 1⁄2" Blue Black PR 6
10" Commercial Housings
PWHP10COM34CPR 7100668 10" 3⁄4" Clear 6 6
PWHP10COM34BPR 7100669 10" 3⁄4" Blue 6 6
20" Commercial Housings
PWHP20COM34CPR 7100644 20" 3⁄4" Clear 6 6
PWHP20COM34BPR 7100670 20" 3⁄4" Blue 6 6
10" Full Flow Housings
PWHP10FF34BPR  7100286 10" 3⁄4" Blue Black PR 4
PWHP10FF1BPR  7100288 10" 1" Blue Black PR 4
PWHP10FF15BPR  7100290 10" 11⁄2" Blue Black PR 4
20" Full Flow Housings
PWHP20FF34BPR   7100291 20" 3⁄4" Blue Black PR 4
PWHP20FF1BPR  7100293 20" 1" Blue Black PR 4
PWHP20FF15BPR 7100295 20" 11⁄2" Blue Black PR 4
High Temp Housings (200°F / 93°C)
PWHPHT1034   7100296 10" 3⁄4" Red Red 4
PWHPHT2034 7100297 20" 3⁄4" Red Red 4
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE SIZE/TYPE # CASE
Mounting Brackets - includes housing mounting screws
PWMBVIH 7300605 Brkt, VIH Housing 1
PWMBSTD1   7100463 Single, 10" & 20" Residential Housings 1